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Summer 2023 Critical Dates and Deadlines 

(June 6 - July 28) 
 

 
 

Month, Day & Time Activities 

June 

Monday, June 5 Summer Classes begin 

Thursday, June 8 Final Day to Add/Drop Classes 

Friday, June 9 Withdrawal period Begins 

Friday, June 16 Final Date for Submitting Graduation Application to the Graduate 

School for Summer 2023 Graduation 

Thursday-Friday June 29-30 Mid-Semester Examination Period 

July 

Monday - Tuesday, July 3-4 Independence Day Holiday 

Wednesday, July 5 Classes Resume 

Thursday, July 6 Mid-Semester Grades Due 

Friday, July 14 Last Date to Defend Thesis/Dissertation for Summer 2023 graduation 

Thursday. July 20 Final Date for Electronically Submitting one Complete Copy of a 

Thesis/ Dissertation for a Format Check for Summer 2023 Graduation 

Friday, July 21 Last date for Submitting Final Defense Approval Form and Corrected 

copy of Thesis/Dissertation for Summer 2023 Graduation 

Friday, July 28 Last Day of Class 

 Saturday, July 29 by 5:00 pm?? Final Date for Thesis/Dissertation Uploading on ProQuest, Completing 

Survey of Earned Doctorate (SED) and Thesis/Dissertation Title 

Change Deadline 

                                                                                    August 

Monday- Tuesday, July 31-August 1 Final Examination for Summer 2023 

 Friday, August 4, by 5:00 pm Final Grades Due (All Students) 

Friday, August 4 Summer 2023 Commencement 

  

 


